
08 02 01  Lake Havasu Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

110,025.11$

248,798.37$
0.00$

248,798.37$
358,823.48$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

110,025.11$

248,798.37$
0.00

248,798.37
358,823.48$

1,320,277.76$

2,986,775.13$
0.00$

2,986,775.13$
4,307,052.89$

$
$

08 02 08  Peach Springs Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

33,778.19$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

33,778.19$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

33,778.19$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

33,778.19$

435,220.55$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

435,220.55$
$
$

08 02 09  Littlefield Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

103,317.78$

15,442.40$
0.00$

15,442.40$
118,760.18$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

103,317.78$

15,442.40$
0.00

15,442.40
118,760.18$

1,240,067.80$

185,383.00$
0.00$

185,383.00$
1,425,450.80$

$
$
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08 02 14  Colorado City Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

136,819.94$

11,912.57$
0.00$

11,912.57$
148,732.51$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

136,819.94$

11,912.57$
0.00

11,912.57
148,732.51$

1,642,177.50$

143,008.00$
0.00$

143,008.00$
1,785,185.50$

$
$

08 02 20  Kingman Unified School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

492,730.84$

147,197.54$
0.00$

147,197.54$
639,928.38$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

492,730.84$

147,197.54$
0.00

147,197.54
639,928.38$

5,942,138.53$

1,767,077.33$
0.00$

1,767,077.33$
7,709,215.86$

$
$

08 03 03  Hackberry School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

2,322.74$
0.00$

2,322.74$
2,322.74$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

2,322.74$
0.00

2,322.74
2,322.74$

0.00$

27,884.00$
0.00$

27,884.00$
27,884.00$

$
$
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08 03 06  Owens-Whitney Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

582.85$
0.00$

582.85$
582.85$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

582.85$
0.00

582.85
582.85$

0.00$

6,997.00$
0.00$

6,997.00$
6,997.00$

$
$

08 03 13  Yucca Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
0.00
0.00
0.00$

0.00$

1,823.27$
0.00$

1,823.27$
1,823.27$

$
$

08 03 22  Valentine Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

21,006.94$

47.06$
0.00$

47.06$
21,054.00$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

21,006.94$

47.06$
0.00

47.06
21,054.00$

252,135.76$

565.00$
0.00$

565.00$
252,700.76$

$
$
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08 04 12  Topock Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

10,150.81$

7,433.28$
0.00$

7,433.28$
17,584.09$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(507.54)$

0.00$
-

0.00$
(507.54)$

9,643.27$

7,433.28$
0.00

7,433.28
17,076.55$

115,631.25$

89,235.00$
0.00$

89,235.00$
204,866.25$

$
$

08 04 15  Bullhead City School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

361,117.24$

60,458.66$
0.00$

60,458.66$
421,575.90$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

361,117.24$

60,458.66$
0.00

60,458.66
421,575.90$

4,420,325.17$

725,794.19$
0.00$

725,794.19$
5,146,119.36$

$
$

08 04 16  Mohave Valley Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

173,162.19$

37,251.26$
0.00$

37,251.26$
210,413.45$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

173,162.19$

37,251.26$
0.00

37,251.26
210,413.45$

2,079,140.79$

447,194.02$
0.00$

447,194.02$
2,526,334.81$

$
$
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08 05 02  Colorado River Union High School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

28,634.62$

102,075.03$
0.00$

102,075.03$
130,709.65$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

28,634.62$

102,075.03$
0.00

102,075.03
130,709.65$

343,535.02$

1,225,390.55$
0.00$

1,225,390.55$
1,568,925.57$

$
$

08 08 50  Western Arizona Vocational District #50
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

100,502.15$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

100,502.15$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

100,502.15$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

100,502.15$

1,484,415.41$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

1,484,415.41$
$
$

Mohave County Totals
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

1,571,245.81$

633,521.76$
0.00$

633,521.76$
2,204,767.57$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(507.54)$

0.00$
-

0.00$
(507.54)$

1,570,738.27$

633,521.76$
0.00

633,521.76
2,204,260.03$

19,275,065.54$

7,607,126.49$
0.00$

7,607,126.49$
26,882,192.03$

$
$
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